

## COMBO MEALS

### BYO Taco Meal

BYO Taco Meal, includes 3 cantina street tacos per person

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

## ENTRÉE

### Soyrizo (Vegan)

VEGAN | Vegan soyrizo

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

### Grilled Chicken

Chicken grilled with cumin, ginger, garlic, salt, and vinegar.

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

### Carne Asada

Carne asade cooked with beer and a pinch of salt.

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

### Chorizo

Pork cooked with paprika and garlic

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

### Carne Asada

Carne asade cooked with beer and a pinch of salt.

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

### Grilled Chicken

Chicken grilled with cumin, ginger, garlic, salt, and vinegar.

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

## SIDE

### Corn Tortillas

VEGAN | Corn tortillas

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

### Mexican Rice

VEGAN | Mexican rice with tomato, onion, garlic, and salt

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

### Organic Corn Chips

VEGAN | Organic

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

### Black Beans

VEGAN | Black beans

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

Cater2.me and its partners make every attempt to identify common allergens in each dish. Be aware that our partners prepare foods in facilities that may process milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, soybeans and other ingredients, and there is a risk of cross contamination. Take caution while eating. If you have severe food allergies, contact us at (415) 343-5160 or [orders@cater2.me](mailto:orders@cater2.me).

**Pinto Beans**  
VEGAN | Pinto beans

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

## SAUCE

**Organic Tomatillo Salsa**  
VEGAN | Organic salsa, hot

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

**Organic Fire Roasted Salsa - Med**  
VEGAN | Organic medium spicy salsa

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

**Organic Fire Roasted Salsa - Spicy**  
VEGAN | Organic spicy salsa

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

## TOPPING

**Cilantro**  
VEGAN | Cilantro

## CONTAINS

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

**Guacamole**  
VEGAN | Avocados, red onions, tomatos, lime juice, and salt

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

**Limes**  
VEGAN | Limes

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

**Mexican-Blend Cheese**  
VEGETARIAN | A blend of monterey jack, queso fresco, and asadero cheeses

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

**Onions**  
VEGAN | Onions

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

**Organic Pico de Gallo**  
VEGAN | Organic

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey

**Organic Sour Cream**  
VEGETARIAN | Organic

Gluten  Dairy  Nut  Egg  
 Shellfish  Soy  Alcohol  Honey